Doc No :THY-W series-Rev1.pdf
                                   THYTRON
       RECTIFIER SYSTEM                          THYRISTOR RECTIFIER THY-W Series
          10A~100A
THY-W Wall Mounted / Floor Standing  Series use Thyristor Control
Technology that provides DC power for Engine Starting, Power Plant ,
Telecommunication , Oil and Gas applications. Charger system offer
options of Full Filtering  series .

Doc No :THY-W series-Rev1.pdf
Charger Model
Model Number
DC Output
AC Input Current Draw*
AF Case
No.
A40F Shipping
Weight
at 100% Load (Amps) (Approximate)
Amps Volts
@ @ @
lbs kgs
120 Vac 208 Vac 240 Vac
THY-W12V
THY-W12V-10A 10 12 1.4 0.8 0.7 1 84 38
THY-W12V-20A 20 12 2.8 1.6 1.4 1 93 42
THY-W12V-30A 30 12 4.1 2.4 2.1 1 101 46
THY-W12V-40A 40 12 5.5 3.2 2.8 1 115 52
THY-W12V-50A 50 12 6.9 4.0 3.4 1 132 60
THY-W12V-60A 60 12 8.3 4.8 4.1 1 159 72
THY-W12V-70A 70 12 9.6 5.6 4.8 1 172 78
THY-W12V-80A 80 12 11.0 6.3 5.5 1 185 84
THY-W24V
THY-W24V-10A 10 24 2.8 1.6 1.4 1 99 45
THY-W24V-20A 20 24 5.5 3.2 2.8 1 115 52
THY-W24V-30A 30 24 8.3 4.8 4.1 1 132 60
THY-W24V-40A 40 24 11.0 6.3 5.5 1 159 72
THY-W30V
THY-W30V-5A 5 30 1.7 1.0 0.9 1 84 38
THY-W30V-10A 10 30 3.4 2.0 1.7 1 93 42
THY-W30V-20A 20 30 6.9 4.0 3.4 1 134 61
THY-W30V-30A 30 30 10.3 5.9 5.2 1 156 71
THY-W48V
THY-W48V-10A 10 48 5.5 3.2 2.8 1 115 52
THY-W48V-20A 20 48 11 6.3 5.5 1 128 58
THY-W48V-30A 30 48 16.5 9.5 8.3 1 148 67
THY-W110V
THY-W110V-5A 5 110 6.3 3.6 3.15 1 84 38
THY-W110V-10A 10 110 12.6 7.3 6.30 1 93 42
Case sizes may differ depending on optional accessories. Please consult factory when dimensions are critical.
Dimensions shown above are overall footprint. Detailed dimension drawings are available for mounting purposes.
         AF Charger Dimension
Case